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Ergebnisliste Klasse K2
Endergebnis

Verein für Motorsport e.V.
Kohlhöfe 27

27308 Kirchlinteln

Platz StNr Klasse Team Wohnort
Fahrzeug
Baujahr

GLP1
GLP8
OK1
ZK2

GLP2
GLP9
OK2
ZK3

GLP3
GLP10
OK3
ZK4

GLP4
GLP11
OK4
ZK5

GLP5
GLP12
OK5
ZK6

GLP6
GLP13
OK6
ZK7

GLP7
GLP14
OK7
ZK8

Summe
GLP

Summe
OK/ZK

Gesamt
Summe

Karenz

1 2 K2
Burkhard Titze
Andreas Liefer

Ahrensbök
Sehnde

MG B
MG B
1966

3,30
1,70

0
0

1,60
1,60

0
0

2,30
2,70

0
0

3,10
3,00

0
0

11,40
2,50

0
0

2,10
5,90

0
0

5,50
7,20

0
0

53,90 0 53,90 0

2 24 K2
Stephan  Ziegeler
Malina Ziegeler

Tecklenburg
Tecklenburg

Alfa Romeo
147 GTA
2003

11,90
1,50

0
0

2,30
1,40

0
0

1,40
2,40

0
0

1,00
2,90

0
0

1,70
1,60

0
0

0,20
6,20

0
0

4,40
31,60

0
0

70,50 0 70,50 0

3 10 K2
Ralf Roesler
Regina Henning

Lage
Bad 
Oeynhausen

VW
Polo
1983

22,50
4,00

0
0

4,30
1,30

0
0

3,70
2,70

0
0

6,60
2,50

0
0

3,40
5,30

0
0

1,00
15,00

0
0

6,90
3,30

0
0

82,50 0 82,50 0

4 21 K2
Andreas Kinder
Lutz Müller

Hamburg
Hamburg

Opel
Astra
2000

42,00
1,40

0
0

3,30
4,00

0
0

11,00
2,20

0
0

10,90
3,80

0
0

1,70
2,40

0
0

1,10
15,40

0
0

2,40
6,10

0
0

107,70 0 107,70 0
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